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

the Fraser Valley. Ideally looking for people to move in around May 1st. 

If interested, please email, or call/text me at 778-240-6217 
 

$1,600 / 2br - / 2 bedroom suite with full view (Abbotsford) 
This is a very private full view suite in a New home. Secure safe neighborhood in 

lower sumas mountain by Whatcom Rd. 

2bed/1bath, all stainless steel appliances, lots of cabinet space, full size washroom. 

Full valley view from the suite. Heated floors. Rent- 1600/month plus utilities.. 

Available, May 1, 2022, Reference required, Damage deposit required. No pets and 

non Smoker. Please email brief details about yourself, before requesting a showing. 

c019f3cd02603ad2a5d3cb0f9c7b3dcd@hous.craigslist.org 
 

$1,600 / 3br - 2 bedrooms and 1 bonus room for rent in 
Aldergrove (Aldergrove) 
2 bedrooms and 1 bonus room, large kitchen, basement suite for rent available 

immediately or negotiable. Share laundry on site, 1 parking on driveway and more on 

the street. Walking distance to elementary school. Including BC Hydro and Fortis 

Gas. No pets, no smoking. Proof of employment required. $1600.00/month. (604) 607-

3499 
 

mailto:2abc94ba5cba3ae69881bffa46307f4d@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:62451b75d7153560999aaa4e943381a0@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:c019f3cd02603ad2a5d3cb0f9c7b3dcd@hous.craigslist.org
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$1,600 / 2br - 900ft2 - Two Bedrooms Basement - East 
Abbotsford (Abbotsford) 
This is a very nice two bedrooms with a full bathroom. Located in a very quiet and 

safe neighborhood in East Abbotsford. It includes: F/S, D/W, and central vacuum. 

Rent is $1600 including utilities, Wi-Fi Internet , TV cable, street parking and alarm 

system. No pets, No smoking of any kind, No recreational drugs, No vaping and 

Credit Report Required. If interested please email me with a brief personal 

introduction and your intended duration of tenancy. (604) 512-2494 

 

$1,600 / 2br - 2 bedroom above ground basement 
suite (Abbotsford) 
Very nice 2 bedroom basement suite with loads of light! separate washer and dryer in 

suite , gas fireplace, one off street parking spot, new floors throughout, shared back 

yard and patio, looking for long term tenants, sorry not pets and no smoking! 

Great references are a must along with a strict application process , credit check 

requested . Please call Sherri Cooper for an over the phone interview , if responding 

by email please leave a contact phone number . $1600 monthly plus utilities. 

 

eb1c5ca26dae364db8e9e34f281137ed@hous.craigslist.org 
 
 

$1,700 / 3br - 700ft2 - 3 Bedroom suite, cul-du-sac, utilities 
included. (Abbotsford) 
Ground level legal suite in a family friendly cul-du-sac., Utilities included 

Baseboard heating, Two large bedrooms and one average to small bedroom. 

In-suite laundry with new Samsung machines 

Laminate kitchen, living room. Carpeted bedrooms.. Fenced backyard 

One or two off-street parking spots, Close to bus stop 

No smoking/vaping. No pets. 

 

8a41e448442930afb41f84a0d9f2f660@hous.craigslist.org 

 

$1,700 / 1br - Beautiful new 1BR basement (Abbotsford) 
1BR 1bath with laundry, No pets, No smoking 
 
063ec63f79133de1853b11aeabf0fa6e@hous.craigslist.org 

 

$1,900 / 2br - New 2 BR Basement Suite in Auguston 
Abbotsford (Abbotsford) 
Brand new 2 bedrooms, 1 bath basement suite in a great neighborhood. Separate 
entrance, your own washer/dryer, street parking. Close to good Schools. 
Looking for long term, working, responsible, quiet and clean tenants. 
Available May 1st, 2022. 

mailto:eb1c5ca26dae364db8e9e34f281137ed@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:8a41e448442930afb41f84a0d9f2f660@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:063ec63f79133de1853b11aeabf0fa6e@hous.craigslist.org
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• Minimum 1 year lease• No Pets • No smoking 
$1900 plus 30% Utilities. Credit check, employment (proof of income) and 
current/previous landlord references are required. 
If interested, please reply to the following: 
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